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Women / 3 / Jr A
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Evelyn Linehen3109
Spectrum

9.000 9.350 9.1508.800 36.300
4T 1 4T 4* 1T

1T

Lily Moreira3111
Spectrum

9.100 9.000 9.1509.050 36.300
2 2 1 3* 2T

2T

Annabelle Samuelson3090
McKeon

9.000 8.850 8.8008.850 35.500
5T 3 3 5 3 

3 

Lorelai Drapeau3083
McKeon

8.800 8.300 9.3509.000 35.450
6 5 2 1 4T

4T

Charlotte Jolley3021
Gym Express

9.300 8.100 9.2508.800 35.450
1 6T 5T 2 5T

5T

Alison Rowe3024
Gym Express

8.600 8.500 8.5008.300 33.900
8 4 8 6T 6 

6 

Kallie Tevepaugh3092
McKeon

8.500 8.100 8.5008.650 33.750
9 7T 6 7T 7 

7 

Sofia Ferreira3084
McKeon

8.200 8.000 8.4008.600 33.200
10 8 7 8 8 

8 

Brimmer Mather3027
Gym Express

9.050 7.500 7.4007.750 31.700
3 10 9 10 9 

9 

Greta Laube3140
Gymport

8.650 7.650 8.0507.150 31.500
7 9 10 9 10 

10 
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